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SIXTEEN-MAN EIGHT-BALL
BAR-TABLE CHALLENGE

MARCH 24, 2013

SUNDAY, 10:00 AM

AT GOLD CROWN BILLIARDS

ERIE PA

ENTRIES  & PRIZES FIELD & FACILITIES
$20 TOTAL RULES LIMITED TO 16 ENTRIES

$15 ENTRY + $5 GREENS FEE "NO CONFLICT RULES"  IN FORCE 7' BAR TABLES

LIMITED TO SILVER MEDAL PLAYERS CUE BALL FOULS ONLY USING 8 TABLES

PAYBACK 100% / PAY 1/4 OF THE FIELD USING SCORE SHEETS FREE WARM-UP TIME FROM 8:30 AM

ALL OTHER BCA RULES APPLY

GOLD CROWN BILLIARDS
3866 PEACH STREET, ERIE, PA 16509 PHONE 814-866-2035

goldcrownbilliardseriepa.com

"NO CONFLICT RULES" ARE LISTED ON THE WEB SITE

          

          



16 Players  X $15 $240

Guaranteed Added Amount $30

Calcutta $390

Total Prize Fund $660

PLACE NAME PRIZES AUCTION

1ST Ted Maleski $120.00 $195.00

2ND Phil Busi $60.00 $115.00

3RD-4TH Jim Hynes $30.00 $40.00

4TH-4TH Buddy Skrutsky $30.00 $40.00

Total $240.00 $390.00

PLACE NAME AVERAGE PRIZES

1ST Joe Duckett 2-7 $15.00

2ND Buddy Skrutsky 2-7 $15.00

Total $30.00

SIXTEEN MAN SILVER MEDAL
MATCH-PLAY EIGHT-BALL BAR-TABLE CHALLENGE

MARCH 24, 2013

BREAK AND RUN-OUT COMPETITION

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED: $660

FINAL STANDINGS



1st Ted Maleski Erie PA 2 0

2nd Phil Busi Erie PA 1 1

3rd-4th Jim Hynes Erie PA 0 1

3rd-4th Buddy Skrutsky Erie PA 0 1

FINAL STANDINGS

SIXTEEN-MAN SILVER MEDAL

MARCH 24, 2013

CHAMPIONSHIP ROUNDS

MATCH-PLAY BAR-TABLE EIGHT-BALL CHALLENGE



STANDING NAME HOME TOWN WINS LOSSES

#1 Seed Phil Busi Erie PA 4 0

#2 Seed Buddy Skrutsky Erie PA 6 1

#3 Seed Ted Maleski Erie PA 5 2

#4 Seed Jim Hynes Erie PA 6 3

5th Brett McQuaid Erie PA 4 4

6th-7th Jon Stull Erie PA 5 4

6th-7th Kory Scott Erie PA 4 4

8th-10th James Brown Erie PA 5 4

8th-10th Dick Casey Erie PA 3 4

8th-10th Joe Duckett Erie PA 3 4

11th-14th Bill Skrutsky Erie PA 3 4

11th-14th Dan Rocky Erie PA 2 4

11th-14th Mike Rocky Erie PA 2 4

11th-14th Mark Makarewicz Erie PA 1 4

15th-16th Dennis Casey Erie PA 1 4

15th-16th Justin Himes Erie PA 0 4

QUALIFYING ROUNDS



SIXTEEN-MAN SILVER MEDAL

MATCH-PLAY BAR-TABLE EIGHT-BALL CHALLENGE

MARCH 24, 2013

BREAK COUNT NUMBER OF

STANDING NAME HOME TOWN AVERAGE BREAK COUNTS

1 Joe Duckett  Erie PA 2.7 15

1 Buddy Skrutsky  Erie PA 2.7 25

3 Justin Himes  Erie PA 3.1 10

4 James Brown  Erie PA 3.3 20

5 Bill Skrutsky  Erie PA 3.4 16

6 Brett McQuaid  Erie PA 3.5 12

7 Jim Hynes  Erie PA 3.6 23

8 Dennis Casey  Erie PA 3.7 11

8 Dick Casey  Erie PA 3.7 20

10 Korey Scott  Erie PA 4.0 22

11 Ted Malewski  Erie PA 4.2 31

12 Phil Busi  Erie PA 4.3 25

12 Jon Stull  Erie PA 4.5 18

14 Mike Rocky  Erie PA 4.6 13

15 Korey Scott  Erie PA 4.7 11

16 Dan Rocky  Erie PA 5.9 15

Finished In The Money

BREAK AND RUN-OUT COMPETITION


